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Clas.  Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Clas. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 481 Neriton Ferreira da Silva 21 Aprovado 1 481 Neriton Ferreira da Silva 21 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 1672 Flavia Simone Gonçalves Rocha Hernandes 20 Aprovado 2 3184 Taís Regina Borges da Silva 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 3184 Taís Regina Borges da Silva 19 Aprovado 3 617 Lessandra Oliveira Oliveira 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 2881 Caroline Alves Salles Ribeiro 19 Aprovado 4 3377 Jozimar Kohanoski Ribeiro 17 Aprovado
5 1983 Rubens de Almeida Figueredo 19 Aprovado 5 3099 Cristina Olivera Pereda 17 Aprovado
6 617 Lessandra Oliveira Oliveira 17 Aprovado 6 1301 Dalene da Costa Dutra 16 Aprovado
7 340 Luciana Ribeiro Farias 17 Aprovado 7 3258 Caroline de Castro Vargas 16 Aprovado
8 3377 Jozimar Kohanoski Ribeiro 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 8 479 Daniela Techera da Silva 16 Aprovado
9 3099 Cristina Olivera Pereda 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 9 459 Jean Fabio Braga Queiroz 15 Aprovado

10 1301 Dalene da Costa Dutra 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 10 1123 Thanise Pereira Bandeira 15 Aprovado
11 2029 Lianne Belmonte Barbosa 16 Excedente 11 2577 Stefani Maciel Peduzzi 15 Aprovado
12 557 Vanderleia Dutra Lopes 16 Excedente 12 14 Rossana Acosta Soares 15 Excedente
13 3258 Caroline de Castro Vargas 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 13 2943 Elizangela Trindade Gonçalves 14 Excedente
14 479 Daniela Techera da Silva 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 14 1534 Janete Lima dos Santos 13 Excedente
15 2895 Heniltom Fabricio Moscoso Riefel 16 Excedente 15 2392 Aliane Cavalheiro Freitas 13 Excedente
16 360 Kamila Pimentel de Oliveira 15 Excedente 16 1852 Mariane Machado Giacomolli 13 Excedente
17 459 Jean Fabio Braga Queiroz 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 17 3524 Vanise Lesina Vargas 13 Excedente
18 1123 Thanise Pereira Bandeira 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 18 594 Luma Maiara Lucas Rodrigues 13 Excedente
19 2577 Stefani Maciel Peduzzi 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 19 1272 Clenir Severo Nogueira 13 Excedente
20 14 Rossana Acosta Soares 15 Excedente 20 1385 Vivian Trindade Cardoso 13 Excedente
21 855 Janaina Brito Gomes 14 Excedente 21 3417 Queli Cristina de Castro Bica 13 Excedente
22 2943 Elizangela Trindade Gonçalves 14 Excedente 22 77 Bruna Lencina Rodrigues 13 Excedente
23 2098 Magda Lionir Souza 14 Excedente 23 3294 Eder Fernando Ferreira Miranda 13 Excedente
24 1534 Janete Lima dos Santos 13 Excedente 24 2928 Marcos Sidney Pereira Chagas 13 Excedente
25 2392 Aliane Cavalheiro Freitas 13 Excedente 25 1931 Carlos Cristiano Rodrigues Pereira 12 Excedente
26 1852 Mariane Machado Giacomolli 13 Excedente 26 2887 Sergio Souza Perrim 12 Excedente
27 789 Ellen Dayane Villagran Pedroso 13 Excedente 27 3319 Priscila Sandri 12 Excedente
28 3524 Vanise Lesina Vargas 13 Excedente 28 2339 Marilei da Rosa Arend 12 Excedente
29 594 Luma Maiara Lucas Rodrigues 13 Excedente 29 1235 Alex Rodrigues dos Santos 12 Excedente
30 1272 Clenir Severo Nogueira 13 Excedente 30 58 Misael Faleiro Figueira 11 Excedente
31 1385 Vivian Trindade Cardoso 13 Excedente 31 1981 Eduardo Gonçalves Oliveira 10 Excedente
32 3417 Queli Cristina de Castro Bica 13 Excedente 32 2746 Michele Silva Moreira 10 Excedente
33 77 Bruna Lencina Rodrigues 13 Excedente 33 2114 Carlos Eduardo dos Santos Bonafé 9 Excedente
34 3294 Eder Fernando Ferreira Miranda 13 Excedente 34 1638 Rafaela Soares Dias 8 Excedente
35 2928 Marcos Sidney Pereira Chagas 13 Excedente 35 3317 Cristian Richer Saldanha Brasil 8 Excedente
36 357 Kátia Pimentel de Oliveira 12 Excedente 36 1225 Debora Cristiane Saldivia Soares 7 Excedente
37 1931 Carlos Cristiano Rodrigues Pereira 12 Excedente 37 3057 Carlos Alberto da Silva Morel 7 Excedente
38 2887 Sergio Souza Perrim 12 Excedente 38 1420 Rosane Corrêa da Silva Alves 6 Excedente
39 348 Felipe Rodrigues Mendonça 12 Excedente 2009 Alessandra da Silva Posada 0 Faltoso
40 3319 Priscila Sandri 12 Excedente 2890 Alessandro Fernandes Alves 0 Faltoso
41 2028 Louise Deiane Machado Rodrigues 12 Excedente 2540 Ana Paula dos Santos Pereira 0 Faltoso
42 2339 Marilei da Rosa Arend 12 Excedente 816 Anahí Feijó dos Santos 0 Faltoso
43 2926 Aref Khalil Arafat Wahdan 12 Excedente 3086 André Luiz Figueiredo Ferreira 0 Faltoso
44 1235 Alex Rodrigues dos Santos 12 Excedente 3072 Angelo Marcelo de Azevedo Martins 0 Faltoso
45 2092 Vinicius Ramos Martins 12 Excedente 285 Bibiana Dornelles Martins de Souza 0 Faltoso
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46 473 Simone Cherobini Clavel 12 Excedente 3302 Carlos Eduardo Gonçalves Fernandez 0 Faltoso
47 363 Elisangela Correia 11 Excedente 1417 Catia Cilene Paines Nunes 0 Faltoso
48 396 Fernanda Montero Mautone 11 Excedente 1900 Cezar da Silva Sanchez 0 Faltoso
49 3147 Carla Tatiane Guimarães de Bastos 11 Excedente 3444 Clarissa Maria Conceicao Rodriguez 0 Faltoso
50 58 Misael Faleiro Figueira 11 Excedente 1834 Claudemir Machado 0 Faltoso
51 1981 Eduardo Gonçalves Oliveira 10 Excedente 443 Claudio da Silva Martins 0 Faltoso
52 1933 Cinara Baptista Ribeiro 10 Excedente 343 Daiane Curbelo Torbes 0 Faltoso
53 2746 Michele Silva Moreira 10 Excedente 1762 Débora Melina Furtado Cardozo 0 Faltoso
54 378 Juliana Gomes Albuquerque 10 Excedente 505 Everton Soares Fontoura 0 Faltoso
55 1399 Elisângela Cardone Peduzzi 10 Excedente 2094 Fatima Aparecida Soares Camargo da Rosa 0 Faltoso
56 1782 Ronaldo Cardoso da Silva 9 Excedente 2302 Fernando Vargas Martins 0 Faltoso
57 2114 Carlos Eduardo dos Santos Bonafé 9 Excedente 342 Franciele Quevedo Ribeiro 0 Faltoso
58 1638 Rafaela Soares Dias 8 Excedente 2333 Franciélli da Silva Machado 0 Faltoso
59 3317 Cristian Richer Saldanha Brasil 8 Excedente 3527 Jaison Santana da Silveira 0 Faltoso
60 1932 Edilton Borges Miranda 7 Excedente 1924 Joelmir Urrutia Melo Dutra 0 Faltoso
61 1225 Debora Cristiane Saldivia Soares 7 Excedente 3081 Jonas Remedi Viera 0 Faltoso
62 3057 Carlos Alberto da Silva Morel 7 Excedente 2536 Julio Cezar dos Santos Pereira 0 Faltoso
63 1420 Rosane Corrêa da Silva Alves 6 Excedente 350 Karen Luciana da Silva Silveira 0 Faltoso
64 3039 Bruna Arteche Beron 5 Excedente 1964 Kelly Harumi Rodrigues Nagamori 0 Faltoso

3282 Alcides Alberto Chaves Lopes 0 Faltoso 754 Laura Cristiane Pereira 0 Faltoso
2009 Alessandra da Silva Posada 0 Faltoso 2998 Laura da Rosa Ribeiro 0 Faltoso
2890 Alessandro Fernandes Alves 0 Faltoso 3312 Liane de Souza Borin 0 Faltoso
2540 Ana Paula dos Santos Pereira 0 Faltoso 769 Mari Izabel Weis da Silveira 0 Faltoso
816 Anahí Feijó dos Santos 0 Faltoso 2056 Marília Amaral Leite 0 Faltoso

2296 Anderson Teixeira Severo 0 Faltoso 1640 Marinês Vargas Marques 0 Faltoso
3086 André Luiz Figueiredo Ferreira 0 Faltoso 1008 Nara Maria Nogueira da Costa 0 Faltoso
3072 Angelo Marcelo de Azevedo Martins 0 Faltoso 2313 Pedro Rosa Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
285 Bibiana Dornelles Martins de Souza 0 Faltoso 3706 Raissa Tatiane Bica Gonçalves 0 Faltoso

3777 Carla Rissyane Pinto de Castro 0 Faltoso 3093 Rogerio de Almeida Paim 0 Faltoso
3302 Carlos Eduardo Gonçalves Fernandez 0 Faltoso 569 Roselaine Helena Barbosa Nunes 0 Faltoso
1417 Catia Cilene Paines Nunes 0 Faltoso 823 Sergio Eduardo da Rosa Casapietra 0 Faltoso
1900 Cezar da Silva Sanchez 0 Faltoso 1423 Simone Nazareth da Luz Castro 0 Faltoso
3444 Clarissa Maria Conceicao Rodriguez 0 Faltoso 2276 Simone Pereira Sadovik Araujo 0 Faltoso
1834 Claudemir Machado 0 Faltoso 3281 Solange Pereira Sadowik 0 Faltoso
443 Claudio da Silva Martins 0 Faltoso 2608 Suzan Policarpo Raupp 0 Faltoso

3063 Cristina de Fatima Braz da Silva 0 Faltoso 2062 Tiago Torres Cavalheiro 0 Faltoso
343 Daiane Curbelo Torbes 0 Faltoso 312 Viviane de Cassia Maciel de Avila 0 Faltoso

1762 Débora Melina Furtado Cardozo 0 Faltoso
2033 Diego Lucas Gomes Elejalde 0 Faltoso
1979 Elizabeth Pereira Bidarte 0 Faltoso
2966 Elton John Machado Dorneles 0 Faltoso
505 Everton Soares Fontoura 0 Faltoso

2016 Fabricio Peichoto da Silva 0 Faltoso
2094 Fatima Aparecida Soares Camargo da Rosa 0 Faltoso
309 Fernanda Martins de Lima 0 Faltoso

2302 Fernando Vargas Martins 0 Faltoso
342 Franciele Quevedo Ribeiro 0 Faltoso

2333 Franciélli da Silva Machado 0 Faltoso
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310 Gabriela Cruz Viana 0 Faltoso
413 Helen Cristina Soares da Cunha 0 Faltoso
892 Humberto Alves Lamanna 0 Faltoso

3527 Jaison Santana da Silveira 0 Faltoso
2298 Jessica Liliane Souto de Souza 0 Faltoso
1924 Joelmir Urrutia Melo Dutra 0 Faltoso
3081 Jonas Remedi Viera 0 Faltoso
878 José Fabricio Moyzes Severo 0 Faltoso

3762 Jose Luiz Silva de Campos 0 Faltoso
3554 José Nei Martins Meneses Filho 0 Faltoso
3756 Julia Fernanda Silva Farias 0 Faltoso
2536 Julio Cezar dos Santos Pereira 0 Faltoso
350 Karen Luciana da Silva Silveira 0 Faltoso

1964 Kelly Harumi Rodrigues Nagamori 0 Faltoso
754 Laura Cristiane Pereira 0 Faltoso

2998 Laura da Rosa Ribeiro 0 Faltoso
3312 Liane de Souza Borin 0 Faltoso
364 Luana Cavallheiro Santiago 0 Faltoso
315 Luisa Cristina Cruz Larruscahim 0 Faltoso

2974 Marcia Fernanda Vieira Amaro 0 Faltoso
769 Mari Izabel Weis da Silveira 0 Faltoso

2056 Marília Amaral Leite 0 Faltoso
1640 Marinês Vargas Marques 0 Faltoso
1008 Nara Maria Nogueira da Costa 0 Faltoso
1434 Nicole Maciel Perez 0 Faltoso
3223 Patricia Noel Sanches Martinez 0 Faltoso
2313 Pedro Rosa Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
3706 Raissa Tatiane Bica Gonçalves 0 Faltoso
3093 Rogerio de Almeida Paim 0 Faltoso
569 Roselaine Helena Barbosa Nunes 0 Faltoso
823 Sergio Eduardo da Rosa Casapietra 0 Faltoso

1423 Simone Nazareth da Luz Castro 0 Faltoso
2276 Simone Pereira Sadovik Araujo 0 Faltoso
3281 Solange Pereira Sadowik 0 Faltoso
2608 Suzan Policarpo Raupp 0 Faltoso
820 Tayã de Menezes Furtado Guedes 0 Faltoso

3429 Tiago Brum Ilarraz 0 Faltoso
2062 Tiago Torres Cavalheiro 0 Faltoso
312 Viviane de Cassia Maciel de Avila 0 Faltoso

3160 Viviane Miranda de Almeida 0 Faltoso
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Clas. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Clas. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 1324 Talita Adriana de Almeida Fagundez 19 Aprovado 1 1324 Talita Adriana de Almeida Fagundez 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 97 Erico Fernando Leal Carballo 18 Aprovado 2 97 Erico Fernando Leal Carballo 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 2162 Carla de Vargas da Trindade 18 Aprovado 3 2162 Carla de Vargas da Trindade 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 1418 Junior da Rosa Thomaz 18 Aprovado 4 2155 Vinicius Leites dos Anjos 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 2155 Vinicius Leites dos Anjos 17 Aprovado 5 1513 Wanderson Lombardy Pereira 16 Aprovado
6 2320 Jose Antonio da Silva 17 Excedente 6 1575 João Luiz Rodrigues Machado 16 Aprovado
7 1513 Wanderson Lombardy Pereira 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 7 1280 Luiz Arauna Ribeiro Torres 16 Aprovado
8 1575 João Luiz Rodrigues Machado 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 8 2203 Alana Mayara Muñoz Cavalheiro 16 Aprovado
9 1280 Luiz Arauna Ribeiro Torres 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 9 3123 Tairine Martins Olivera 15 Aprovado

10 3301 Ivan Pinto Marques 16 Excedente 10 2893 Jean Paulo Nakao 15 Excedente
11 2951 Indiara Rodrigues Soares 16 Excedente 11 2101 Maria Beatriz Silva dos Santos 15 Excedente
12 2203 Alana Mayara Muñoz Cavalheiro 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 12 3631 Marcelo Alexandre Lemos Guimarães 14 Excedente
13 3369 Suélen Daiane da Silva Soares 16 Excedente 13 1439 Victor Hugo Junior de Oliveira Britto 14 Excedente
14 228 Rosane da Rosa Thomaz 15 Excedente 14 3052 Lucia Eliane Quinhones do Nascimento 14 Excedente
15 3123 Tairine Martins Olivera 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 15 177 Geovane Alves Carvalho 14 Excedente
16 2893 Jean Paulo Nakao 15 Excedente 16 2916 Bruna Daniely Maciel Hernandes 14 Excedente
17 2150 Willian Leites dos Anjos 15 Excedente 17 2087 Noelci Severo da Silva Esteve 13 Excedente
18 3381 Maria Helena Cardozo Gerbatin 15 Excedente 18 1934 Cleo Rosivel Rodrigues Ferreira 12 Excedente
19 2101 Maria Beatriz Silva dos Santos 15 Excedente 19 2941 Felipe Guarche Ferreira 12 Excedente
20 3631 Marcelo Alexandre Lemos Guimarães 14 Excedente 20 1753 Emerson Lemes Walter 12 Excedente
21 1439 Victor Hugo Junior de Oliveira Britto 14 Excedente 21 2175 Adilio Figueroa 12 Excedente
22 3052 Lucia Eliane Quinhones do Nascimento 14 Excedente 22 2593 Carla Patricia Lemes da Rosa 12 Excedente
23 177 Geovane Alves Carvalho 14 Excedente 23 2159 Cassio Marques Hofmann 11 Excedente
24 2916 Bruna Daniely Maciel Hernandes 14 Excedente 24 2143 Maria Joana Ximendes dos Santos 11 Excedente
25 161 Marina Montanha Motta 13 Excedente 25 2902 Mario Augusto Arruda da Silva 11 Excedente
26 2087 Noelci Severo da Silva Esteve 13 Excedente 26 2152 Anelize Pires Molina 11 Excedente
27 2904 Deise Cristina Silva da Silva 12 Excedente 27 2045 Claudia Regina Gama Paulo 11 Excedente
28 1934 Cleo Rosivel Rodrigues Ferreira 12 Excedente 28 390 Mauricio Ferreira Ramos 11 Excedente
29 2941 Felipe Guarche Ferreira 12 Excedente 29 1540 Chrislei Santos Vieira 11 Excedente
30 1753 Emerson Lemes Walter 12 Excedente 30 663 Edenilson Tafernaberry Lencina Machado 10 Excedente
31 1647 Victor Roberto Severo Dill 12 Excedente 31 1239 Anderson Maciel Pires 10 Excedente
32 2175 Adilio Figueroa 12 Excedente 32 2126 Jociele da Costa Dutra 10 Excedente
33 2593 Carla Patricia Lemes da Rosa 12 Excedente 33 3585 Cibele Dias Rodrigues 10 Excedente
34 400 Catia Silene Simões Espirito Santos 12 Excedente 34 1422 Adão Alberto Kupper Alves 10 Excedente
35 2159 Cassio Marques Hofmann 11 Excedente 35 2594 Lydiane Calvo Umpierre 10 Excedente
36 2143 Maria Joana Ximendes dos Santos 11 Excedente 36 1429 João Carlos Corrêa Freitas 9 Excedente
37 2510 Fernanda Otivia Vieira Pacheco 11 Excedente 37 575 Nathaly Roxane Sútil da Silva 9 Excedente
38 2902 Mario Augusto Arruda da Silva 11 Excedente 38 172 Jessica Thaiany Silveira da Silva Arambula 9 Excedente
39 2152 Anelize Pires Molina 11 Excedente 39 1977 Alejo Rito Bordon Neto 9 Excedente
40 558 Tatiane de Almeida Dornelles 11 Excedente 40 2639 Getulio Prestes Leal 9 Excedente
41 2045 Claudia Regina Gama Paulo 11 Excedente 41 2634 Celina Barreto Vera 9 Excedente
42 390 Mauricio Ferreira Ramos 11 Excedente 42 527 Elton Bayon Pereira 9 Excedente
43 2901 Eloir Irigaray Valladão 11 Excedente 43 387 Bruna Ferreira da Cunha 8 Excedente
44 1540 Chrislei Santos Vieira 11 Excedente 44 2128 Jociene da Costa Dutra 8 Excedente
45 1947 Andressa Alves Pereira 11 Excedente 45 582 Claudio Sidnei Pinto Schiller 8 Excedente
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46 663 Edenilson Tafernaberry Lencina Machado 10 Excedente 46 432 Sabrina Soares Ocano 8 Excedente
47 1239 Anderson Maciel Pires 10 Excedente 47 2620 Luis Antonio Catalan Valladão Junior 8 Excedente
48 2126 Jociele da Costa Dutra 10 Excedente 48 3514 Amanda Bentancur Dutra 7 Excedente
49 3585 Cibele Dias Rodrigues 10 Excedente 49 424 Cristiely Albuquerque dos Santos 7 Excedente
50 1878 Anderson Nunes Fernandes 10 Excedente 50 3139 Natalia Carvalho Pereira 7 Excedente
51 379 Marcos Paulo Vargas dos Santos 10 Excedente 51 113 Cedeni Severo Mendes 7 Excedente
52 1422 Adão Alberto Kupper Alves 10 Excedente 1837 Adriana Castro Severo 0 Faltoso
53 2594 Lydiane Calvo Umpierre 10 Excedente 1995 Alessandro Machado Trindade 0 Faltoso
54 1429 João Carlos Corrêa Freitas 9 Excedente 1159 Ana Paula Flores Miotti 0 Faltoso
55 575 Nathaly Roxane Sútil da Silva 9 Excedente 461 Anderson Rafael Pires Ferreira 0 Faltoso
56 172 Jessica Thaiany Silveira da Silva Arambula 9 Excedente 2435 Arielson da Rosa Machado 0 Faltoso
57 1977 Alejo Rito Bordon Neto 9 Excedente 2911 Carlos Cesar Nogueira Bueno 0 Faltoso
58 456 Angelo Felipe Correa Machado 9 Excedente 330 Carmen Lia Silva Machado 0 Faltoso
59 2639 Getulio Prestes Leal 9 Excedente 1795 Catia Cilene Ocana da Costa 0 Faltoso
60 2634 Celina Barreto Vera 9 Excedente 3288 Débora Navarro Porto 0 Faltoso
61 527 Elton Bayon Pereira 9 Excedente 331 Denise Leite Rodriguez 0 Faltoso
62 387 Bruna Ferreira da Cunha 8 Excedente 422 Diego Roberto dos Santos 0 Faltoso
63 2128 Jociene da Costa Dutra 8 Excedente 169 Dieine Franciele Osório Gonçalves 0 Faltoso
64 581 Leandro Gonçalves Tavares 8 Excedente 747 Douglas Ferreira Machado 0 Faltoso
65 582 Claudio Sidnei Pinto Schiller 8 Excedente 2106 Ederson Martins Schervensquy 0 Faltoso
66 432 Sabrina Soares Ocano 8 Excedente 2638 Estevan Dario Gomes Fumeiro 0 Faltoso
67 2620 Luis Antonio Catalan Valladão Junior 8 Excedente 3464 Evanize Ferreira Lencina 0 Faltoso
68 3514 Amanda Bentancur Dutra 7 Excedente 1621 Evelise Cavalheiro Larruscahim 0 Faltoso
69 424 Cristiely Albuquerque dos Santos 7 Excedente 3480 Evellin Villene Delgorucov de Medeiros 0 Faltoso
70 3139 Natalia Carvalho Pereira 7 Excedente 92 Felipe Machado Santos 0 Faltoso
71 113 Cedeni Severo Mendes 7 Excedente 1405 Francielly de Almeida Marques 0 Faltoso
72 397 Djeniver do Nascimento Santana 7 Excedente 3234 Franciene Silveira Lemos 0 Faltoso
73 2326 Ingrid Andrade de Almeida 6 Excedente 3303 Gelson Daniel Porto 0 Faltoso

1837 Adriana Castro Severo 0 Faltoso 550 Georje Alberto Barbosa Silva 0 Faltoso
1995 Alessandro Machado Trindade 0 Faltoso 660 Istelly Soares Severo 0 Faltoso
1159 Ana Paula Flores Miotti 0 Faltoso 3020 Ivanhoe Peres Amaral 0 Faltoso
461 Anderson Rafael Pires Ferreira 0 Faltoso 2614 Jairo Dutra Clipes 0 Faltoso

2435 Arielson da Rosa Machado 0 Faltoso 2434 Jane da Silva Machado 0 Faltoso
1505 Barbara Larruscahim da Costa 0 Faltoso 705 Jefferson Bisso Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
3345 Cainã Castilhos Guedes 0 Faltoso 2222 João Paulo Bitencourt Biasuz 0 Faltoso
2911 Carlos Cesar Nogueira Bueno 0 Faltoso 1792 Jonas Pires Galvao 0 Faltoso
330 Carmen Lia Silva Machado 0 Faltoso 3350 Ketherini Natiele Rosa Chaparini 0 Faltoso

1795 Catia Cilene Ocana da Costa 0 Faltoso 2996 Larissa Suzane da Silva Nepomuceno 0 Faltoso
1309 Cesar Augusto Gonzales Castro 0 Faltoso 3355 Lauren Dornelles Britos 0 Faltoso
3113 Claudio Madruga Mendes 0 Faltoso 2644 Leonardo Fabio dos Santos Silveira 0 Faltoso
3288 Débora Navarro Porto 0 Faltoso 3478 Leonardo Ferreira Lencina 0 Faltoso
331 Denise Leite Rodriguez 0 Faltoso 2186 Leonardo Souza de Souza 0 Faltoso
422 Diego Roberto dos Santos 0 Faltoso 2737 Lizandra Pinto Esteves 0 Faltoso
169 Dieine Franciele Osório Gonçalves 0 Faltoso 2874 Liziane Rodrigues Castro 0 Faltoso
747 Douglas Ferreira Machado 0 Faltoso 3351 Lucas de Oliveira Albarello 0 Faltoso

2292 Douglas Ramos Vaqueiro 0 Faltoso 3254 Lucas Fialho Cardoso Martins 0 Faltoso
2106 Ederson Martins Schervensquy 0 Faltoso 762 Lucas Rodrigo Chaves Rocha 0 Faltoso
2409 Edna Tauane da Silva Camacho 0 Faltoso 2331 Luci Meire Silva da Silva 0 Faltoso
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2638 Estevan Dario Gomes Fumeiro 0 Faltoso 732 Luciana Cunha Nunes 0 Faltoso
3464 Evanize Ferreira Lencina 0 Faltoso 1854 Mara Elvete Machado da Rosa 0 Faltoso
1621 Evelise Cavalheiro Larruscahim 0 Faltoso 1917 Marcio Correa Soares 0 Faltoso
3480 Evellin Villene Delgorucov de Medeiros 0 Faltoso 1500 Marcos Vinicius da Silva Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
1644 Fabiana Cunha Meinerz 0 Faltoso 1894 Marize Pedroso Espinosa 0 Faltoso

92 Felipe Machado Santos 0 Faltoso 3148 Mirian Josiele dos Santos 0 Faltoso
2195 Fernando Marques Alviene 0 Faltoso 1013 Paula Francielly Machado Albeche 0 Faltoso
1405 Francielly de Almeida Marques 0 Faltoso 374 Rafael Barboza Torres 0 Faltoso
3234 Franciene Silveira Lemos 0 Faltoso 337 Raffaela da Luz Ferreira dos Santos 0 Faltoso
3303 Gelson Daniel Porto 0 Faltoso 2026 Ronald Pereira Pires dos Santos 0 Faltoso
550 Georje Alberto Barbosa Silva 0 Faltoso 2088 Roseli Teresinha Prudente 0 Faltoso

1351 Isabel Rodrigues dos Santos 0 Faltoso 2684 Silvia Helena Duarte Peres 0 Faltoso
660 Istelly Soares Severo 0 Faltoso 1114 Suélen dos Santos Silva 0 Faltoso

3020 Ivanhoe Peres Amaral 0 Faltoso 2070 Tatiana Bazilewicz Santana 0 Faltoso
2614 Jairo Dutra Clipes 0 Faltoso 3653 Taysa Francielli Fonseca Afonso 0 Faltoso
1554 Janaina Correa de Los Santos 0 Faltoso 1798 Thiago Leonardo Muniz Santos 0 Faltoso
2434 Jane da Silva Machado 0 Faltoso 813 Tiago Soares Valente 0 Faltoso
705 Jefferson Bisso Rodrigues 0 Faltoso 3666 Vanessa da Silva da Silva 0 Faltoso

1327 Jéssica Milena Soares Mendilarzo 0 Faltoso 3291 Vanessa Navarro Porto 0 Faltoso
2222 João Paulo Bitencourt Biasuz 0 Faltoso 147 Vinicius Mazoni da Rocha 0 Faltoso
1792 Jonas Pires Galvao 0 Faltoso
3285 Juliana Reppetto Silveira 0 Faltoso
191 Juliana Sentena Vargas 0 Faltoso

3350 Ketherini Natiele Rosa Chaparini 0 Faltoso
2996 Larissa Suzane da Silva Nepomuceno 0 Faltoso
3355 Lauren Dornelles Britos 0 Faltoso
2644 Leonardo Fabio dos Santos Silveira 0 Faltoso
3478 Leonardo Ferreira Lencina 0 Faltoso
2186 Leonardo Souza de Souza 0 Faltoso
2191 Leticia Almeida Prado Motta 0 Faltoso
2737 Lizandra Pinto Esteves 0 Faltoso
2874 Liziane Rodrigues Castro 0 Faltoso
3351 Lucas de Oliveira Albarello 0 Faltoso
3254 Lucas Fialho Cardoso Martins 0 Faltoso
762 Lucas Rodrigo Chaves Rocha 0 Faltoso

2331 Luci Meire Silva da Silva 0 Faltoso
732 Luciana Cunha Nunes 0 Faltoso

1854 Mara Elvete Machado da Rosa 0 Faltoso
1917 Marcio Correa Soares 0 Faltoso
1500 Marcos Vinicius da Silva Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
1894 Marize Pedroso Espinosa 0 Faltoso
2994 Matheus Acosta Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
640 Mauro Sérgio Bottino Pinto 0 Faltoso

3148 Mirian Josiele dos Santos 0 Faltoso
1013 Paula Francielly Machado Albeche 0 Faltoso
3373 Paulo Augusto Cardoso da Porciuncula 0 Faltoso
374 Rafael Barboza Torres 0 Faltoso
337 Raffaela da Luz Ferreira dos Santos 0 Faltoso
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2906 Raissa Rodrigues Gomes 0 Faltoso
745 Ricardo Pereira Marques 0 Faltoso

1433 Rodrigo Peduce Teixeira 0 Faltoso
2026 Ronald Pereira Pires dos Santos 0 Faltoso
2088 Roseli Teresinha Prudente 0 Faltoso
2684 Silvia Helena Duarte Peres 0 Faltoso
1114 Suélen dos Santos Silva 0 Faltoso
3398 Tailine Rodrigues Martinez 0 Faltoso
2070 Tatiana Bazilewicz Santana 0 Faltoso
458 Tatiane Corrêa Sesterrrem 0 Faltoso

3653 Taysa Francielli Fonseca Afonso 0 Faltoso
1798 Thiago Leonardo Muniz Santos 0 Faltoso
2448 Tiago Alan Cunha Nardinoa 0 Faltoso
813 Tiago Soares Valente 0 Faltoso

3666 Vanessa da Silva da Silva 0 Faltoso
3291 Vanessa Navarro Porto 0 Faltoso
147 Vinicius Mazoni da Rocha 0 Faltoso

2115 Yasmin da Fontoura Azevedo 0 Faltoso
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1 417 Diego Remedi Elesbão 16 Aprovado 1 417 Diego Remedi Elesbão 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 2819 Núbia Ligia da Cunha Fernandes Victória 15 Aprovado 2 3773 Rodrigo da Luz Ferreira dos Santos 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 3773 Rodrigo da Luz Ferreira dos Santos 15 Aprovado 3 403 Marcelo Morel Nunes 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 403 Marcelo Morel Nunes 14 Aprovado 4 324 Endrew Rafael Lopes Pinto 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 324 Endrew Rafael Lopes Pinto 14 Aprovado 5 115 Davi Samuel de Castro Andreoli 13 Aprovado
6 427 Magali Alvez Machado 14 Excedente 6 3295 Francine Menezes Peres 12 Aprovado
7 1025 Raul da Costa Peduzzi 14 Excedente 7 2284 Ana Clarice da Costa Maciel 12 Aprovado
8 115 Davi Samuel de Castro Andreoli 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 8 3043 Danielly de Souza dos Reis 12 Aprovado
9 3295 Francine Menezes Peres 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 9 394 Silvia Leticia Pereira de Pereira 12 Aprovado

10 1019 Gustavo Bueno de Carvalho Alvarez 12 Excedente 10 138 Gustavo Sebastian Cuadro Marset 11 Excedente
11 2284 Ana Clarice da Costa Maciel 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 11 2729 Magda Rosane Menezes Peres 10 Excedente
12 3043 Danielly de Souza dos Reis 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 12 714 Rosângela Lopes da Costa 10 Excedente
13 394 Silvia Leticia Pereira de Pereira 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 3243 Camila Rondan Fagundez 0 Faltoso
14 138 Gustavo Sebastian Cuadro Marset 11 Excedente 2034 Henrique Rak 0 Faltoso
15 2729 Magda Rosane Menezes Peres 10 Excedente 808 Jessica Tais Madeira Flores 0 Faltoso
16 714 Rosângela Lopes da Costa 10 Excedente 1716 João Pedro Garcia da Cunha 0 Faltoso

2391 Ana Maria Bueno de Carvalho 0 Faltoso 435 Karen Raissa Cabral da Silva 0 Faltoso
3243 Camila Rondan Fagundez 0 Faltoso 2987 Karine de Souza Medina 0 Faltoso
2034 Henrique Rak 0 Faltoso 3178 Leticia Montani Manta 0 Faltoso
808 Jessica Tais Madeira Flores 0 Faltoso 2373 Manoela Righez Fortunato 0 Faltoso

1716 João Pedro Garcia da Cunha 0 Faltoso 599 Marciele Pires Boaventura 0 Faltoso
435 Karen Raissa Cabral da Silva 0 Faltoso 1547 Margarete Moraes da Silva 0 Faltoso

2987 Karine de Souza Medina 0 Faltoso 1717 Maria Maribel dos Santos Garcia 0 Faltoso
3557 Kelly Ferreira Aguirre 0 Faltoso 2912 Paulo Izidoro da Silva Nepomuceno 0 Faltoso
1892 Leonardo da Silva Moreira 0 Faltoso 2118 Sandra Graciela Martínez Beskow 0 Faltoso
3178 Leticia Montani Manta 0 Faltoso 2176 Sandro Fabiano Ferreira  Vaz 0 Faltoso
381 Lisandra Ferreira Maciel 0 Faltoso 2601 Sara Nephtali Amaro Alvez 0 Faltoso

2373 Manoela Righez Fortunato 0 Faltoso
599 Marciele Pires Boaventura 0 Faltoso

1547 Margarete Moraes da Silva 0 Faltoso
1717 Maria Maribel dos Santos Garcia 0 Faltoso
1726 Marta Cortez Suarez 0 Faltoso
2199 Melina Almeida Prado Motta 0 Faltoso
377 Noemi Barboza Torres 0 Faltoso

2912 Paulo Izidoro da Silva Nepomuceno 0 Faltoso
382 Ricardo Gabriel da Silva Silveira 0 Faltoso

2118 Sandra Graciela Martínez Beskow 0 Faltoso
2176 Sandro Fabiano Ferreira  Vaz 0 Faltoso
2601 Sara Nephtali Amaro Alvez 0 Faltoso
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